AIR TORQUE HEAVY DUTY
AT-HD EXTENDED SERIES
Scotch yoke actuator
“manufactured in Italy”
32
Quality Proved by Testing
Thanks to recognized know-how, reliability
and strong experience in valve automation,

Different connections are available on
request
HOW TO ORDER: EXAMPLES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
AT-HD - C - 100 - S - 1 - SC - 02 - F30 - D80X22 - P - 435 - 0 -
13 14 15 16 17 18
S - 3/4” NPT - 00 - STD - RAL2008 - -
CERTIFICATIONS/COMPLIANCE HOW TO ORDER:
STANDARD ACTUATOR MARKING:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 15
AT-HD - C - 100 - S - 1 - SC - 02 - P - 435 - 00
10
For  complete dimensions and performance data, refer to:
HD - E - 03/M (metric)
HD - E - 03/I (imperial)
www.airtorque.it www.airtorque.itAT-HD ACTUATOR SERIES AT-HD ACTUATOR SERIES
HEAD OFFICE AND WORKS
AIR TORQUE S.P.A.
Head Offices: Via dei Livelli di Sopra, 11
Factory: Via dei Livelli di Sopra, 8
24060 Costa di Mezzate (BG) ITALY
Tel. +39 035 682299 - Fax +39 035 687791
info@airtorque.it - www.airtorque.it